© 2015 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
9001:2008ISO
CERTIFIED by DNV
LOG 524 / Rev 01-2015
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
Non-Dimmable
LN60LED-6W-XHW-101WF (Polycarbonate)
LN60LED-6W-XHW-101WFG (Glass)
Input Power 6 Watts
Input Voltage 100VAC~277VAC (Tested @ 120VAC)
Input Current 0.05A
Total Lumens 805 lm
Max. Candela 210 cd
Power Factor 0.97
Efficacy 135 lm/W
CRI 83
Color Temperature 2700K~3000K
Emitted Color Halogen White
Oper. Temperature -13°F to +149°F / -25°C to +65°C
Illumination Angle 105° x 160°
Housing Aluminum / Chrome Finish
Lens Glass or Polycarbonate / Frosted White
LEDs 3528 SMD / 126 pcs
Connection Wire Leads
Dimensions L24.25 x W1.79 x H2.28 inch
L616 x W45.5 x H57.9 mm
Net Weight 1.52 lbs / 0.689 kg
To order LEDtronics products,
contact the Distributor or Sales Representative in your area.
Visit our website to find your local Distributor or Representative
from our worldwide network:
COMPLIANT
Over 30 Years of LEDtronics Design, Engineering & Manufacturing Experience
LED Vanity Mirror Tube Light, 2 ft
Chrome-Finish Wall-Mount Fixture – Uses Only 6 Watts – 100 to 277VAC – 2700K White
FEATURES
APPLIC ATIONS
• 3 Year LEDtronics Warranty
• Non-Rotating Frosted White Tube, Choice of
Polycarbonate or Center-Accented Glass
• Energy Savings of up to 50%
• Lumen Maintenance >70% @ 50,000+ Hours
• 805 Lumens of Softly Diffused Front Light
• Wide Voltage Range: Operates on 100~277VAC
• UL Recognized External LED Driver (E343521)
• Even Lighting, No Buzzing, No Flickering
• No UV/IR Radiation, No Toxic Mercury
• RoHS Compliant
• Other White Color Temperatures Available
• Residential & Hospitality Mirror Lighting
SIDE
BOTTOM
20.25”
514.3mm
24.25”
616mm
1.79”
[45.5mm]
2.28”
[57.9mm]
Non-Rotating Frosted White Tube
Polycarbonate
Lens
Glass Lens with
Center Accent
MORE THAN